

Contact:
For SpeedCast:
Clara So
SpeedCast Limited
+852 3919-6826
clara.so@speedcast.com

SpeedCast CEO recognized as Teleport Executive of the Year by World Teleport Association

Sydney, Australia, 10 February 2016: SpeedCast International Limited (SpeedCast), a leading global satellite telecommunications service provider, today announced that its CEO Pierre-Jean (PJ) Beylier has been recognized with the World Teleport Association (WTA) 'Teleport Executive of the Year' award. This accolade recognizes Mr Beylier's outstanding accomplishments at SpeedCast in the past 12 months and his remarkable contributions to the satellite industry as a whole.

"Mr Beylier's accomplishments go far beyond his leadership and dedication to promoting excellence at SpeedCast, and throughout 2015 he has made remarkable contributions to the satellite communications industry that will leave a lasting legacy", said executive director Robert Bell. "We're honored that he brings his professional acumen for mission-driven leadership to our industry, and congratulate him on his Teleport Executive of the Year recognition".

"I am honoured to have been recognised as a leading figure in the satellite industry by the board of directors at the World Teleport Association", commented Mr Beylier. "I would like to thank SpeedCast's dedicated employees for this year of great achievements as we have been driving organic growth, signed 6 acquisitions and continued to grow SpeedCast into a global leading satellite services provider. I am very pleased to see that SpeedCast's outstanding work is being recognised by the international industry."

PJ Beylier will be presented with his award at a ceremony during the World Teleport Association's annual luncheon on 8 March 2016 at the Gaylord National Harbor, site

of the 2016 Satellite Conference. Presenting the award to Mr Beylier will be the winner of the 2015 Teleport Executive of the Year award, Jorge Luis Villarreal Schutz, CEO of Elara Comunicaciones.

The World Teleport Association has awarded annual awards to companies and individuals who have dramatically demonstrated excellence in the field of teleport operations, development and technology since 1995.

For more information about SpeedCast please visit http://www.speedcast.com/.

Ends

About SpeedCast International Limited

SpeedCast is a leading global network and satellite communications service provider offering high-quality managed networks services in over 90 countries; and a global maritime network serving customers worldwide. Headquartered in Hong Kong, with 33 international sales & support offices and 31 teleport operations, SpeedCast has a unique infrastructure to serve the requirements of customers globally. With over 5,000 links on land and at sea supporting mission critical applications, SpeedCast has distinguished itself with a strong operational expertise and a highly efficient support organization, which are the foundation of SpeedCast's success. SpeedCast is publicly listed on the Australian Stock Exchange under the ticker SDA (ASX:SDA). For more information, visit www.speedcast.com.

For More Information
Clara So
Marketing Director
SpeedCast
Clara.so@speedcast.com
+852 3919 6826

About World Teleport Association

Since 1985, the World Teleport Association (www.worldteleport.org) has focused on improving the business of satellite communications from the ground up. At the core of its membership are the world's most innovative operators of teleports, from independents to multinationals, niche service providers to global carriers. WTA is dedicated to advocating for the interests of teleport operators in the global

telecommunications market and promoting excellence in teleport business practice, technology and operations.

For More Information
Matthew Owen
Communications Manager
World Teleport Association
mowen@worldteleport.org
212-825-0218 x105

###